Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana

DSP

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00 ---
09:00 ---

10:00 ---

11:00 ---

ITB
MATH L

12:00
1:00 ---
2:00 ---

3:00 ---
04:00 ---

IT-B
MATH L

IT-A
MATH L

IT-A2
MATHT

IT-B2
MATH T

IT-Al
MATH T

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
SK
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---
09:00 ---

10:00 ---
11:00 ---
12:00 -

1:00 ---

2:00 ---

3:00 ---

04:00 ---
Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
NS
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---

. CSEC
09:00 --- ooy L
0.0 CSB,ECB CSEC  CSB,ECB

: PHYL PHYL  PHYL

__CSB,ECB
11:00 o0 B0 -
100 CSEC cs-c1

PHY L CS-C2 PHY T CSB

_ PHYP  ECB PHY P
1:00 - ECB |-

_ cs-C2
20 g1 T PHYT

__PHYP  CsB
3:00 PHYT 7~
04:00 ---

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana

RS

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00 ---
09:00 ---

10:00 CS-Al

11:00 PHYP

12:00 ---

1:00 ECB
2:00 PHY P

3:00 ---
04:00 ---

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



08:00

09:00
10:00
11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00
3:00

04:00

Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana

Monday

EE-A

MATHL

ME-A

MATHL

Tuesday

ME-Al

MATHT ~

EE-A2

MATHT ~

EE-A
MATH L

Wednesday Thursday Friday

EE-A
MATH L
ME-A
MATH L

ME-A
MATH L

ME-A2
MATHT

EE-Al
MATH T

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana

PN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

CEA
ENG L

09:00 EC-A2
10:00 ENG P

11:00 ---

08:00

12:00 ENG L

1:00 ---
EC-A
ENG L

3:00 ---
04:00 ---

2:00

EC-Al
ENG P

ME-B, CEB

EC-A
ENG L

CEA
ENG L

CEA2
ENG P

CEA
ENG L

ME-B, CEB
ENG L

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



08:00

09:00
10:00
11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00
04:00

Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana

APK

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

EC-A
CHEM L

ME-B, CEB

CHEM L

EC-Al
CHEMT

EC-A2
CHEM T

CEB
CHEMP ---

CHEM L
EC-A
CHEM L

- EC-A2
CHEM P
EC-Al
CEB
CHEMP CHEMT

ME-B, CEB ME-B, CEB _

CHEM L
EC-A
CHEM L

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



08:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00

2:00

3:00
04:00

Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana

RBK
Monday Tuesday  Wednesday Thursday Friday
CEA
MATH L
CEA2 ME-B
MATHT MATHT
CEB .
MATHT
CEAl CEA
MATHT MATH L
ME-B, CEB ME-B,CEB  ME-B,CEB CEA
MATH L MATH L MATH L MATH L

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00

2:00

3:00
04:00

Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana

Monday

PLK
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

EC-Al - .

MATH T

- . - EC-A2
MATHT

. . EC-A .

MATH L

. . . EC-A

MATH L

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



08:00
09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00
04:00

Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana

SM

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

CS-C2 IT-A2

PEEMT PEEMT

CSB, ECB
PEEML
IT-A

PEEM L

IT-B
PEEM L

IT-Al

PEEMT

ECB
PEEM T

CSEC
PEEM L

CSB
PEEM T

CS-C1
PEEM T

CSB,ECB

PEEM L
IT-B
PEEM L
IT-A
PEEM L

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
KB
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---
ME-A2 ME-Al

09:00ME-B cgmT CHEMT
10:00 “HEMP
ME-A1 ves  ME-A2

11:00 - CHEMP - WED  CHEMP
12:00 —

100 |- ME-A ME-A

CHEML CHEML
ME-A

2:00 |- CHEM L
3:00 -
04:00 -

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana

Monday

08:00 ---

09:00 EE-A2
10:00 CHEM P

11:00 ---

12:00 ---

1:00

2:00
3:00

EE-A

CHEML ~

04:00 ---
Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM

MK
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

EE-Al
CHEMP -
EE-AL  EE-A2
CHEMT CHEMT
EE-A EE-A



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
RVK
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---

1900l CEAL .. CEA i
CHEM T CHEM L

10:00 --- CHEMP

11:00 --- CEAZ | CHEMP |-

: CHEM T

12:00 ---

1:00 -
CEA  CEA

2:00 |- CHEML CHEML

3:00 ---

04:00 -

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana

ASB
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
] EE-A
08:00 --- ENG L

09:00 ME-A2 EE-Al1 ME-A1l EE-A2 ME-B
10:00 ENGP ENGP ENGP ENGP ENGP

11:00 --- -X-
- ME-A

12:00 ENG L X- -X- -X-
) EE-A

1:00 --- -X- ENG L _— -X-

2:00 - EE-A ME-A ME-A ME-B, CEB
) ENGL ENGL ENG L ENG L

3:00 ---

04:00 ---

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana

KK

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00 ---
09:00 ---

_IT-B
10:00 by
11:00 ---

IT-A

12:00 PHY L

1:000 1 A1
9:00 PHY P

3:00 ---
04:00/ ---

IT-B2
PHY T

IT-A
PHY L

IT-B1
PHY P

IT-A2
PHY T

IT-B
PHY L

IT-A2
PHY P

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
SKC
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---

0000 ECB CSEA CSEA
00 MATH T MATH L MATH L
_ CSEC

10:00]-- MATHL

1100 CSEC  CSB,ECB CSB,ECB CSEC  CSB,ECB

MATHL MATHL MATHL MATHL MATHL
CSEA CS-C1 CS-C2 CS-A2

12200 MATHL MATHT MATHT MATHT
_ CS-Al

1:00 |- MATHT

2:00 -
. CSB

3:00 |- MATHT

04:00 -

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana

ADK

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00 ---
09:00 ---

__CSEC
10:00 520
11:00 ---

12:00 ---

1:00 ---

CS-Al

2:00 gee T

3:00 ---
04:00/ ---

CS-C2
BEET
IT-B2

BEET

CS-A2
BEET

CSEC
BEE L

IT-A2
BEET

CSEC
BEE L

IT-Al
BEET
IT-B1
BEET

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
AKG
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---

09:00 --- T8y CSB
10:00 - BEEp BEEP
11:00 ---
12:00 --- IT-A1l  IT-B2 ECB
1:00 --- BEEP BEEP BEE P

2:00 cs-A2 -

3:00 BEEP -
04:00 ---

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
SSD
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 --- CS-Al
09:00 --- EDP
10:00 ---
11:00 ---

12:00 -

1:00 -

2:00 --- CS-Al -
3:00 --- EDP -

04:00 ---
Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
GK
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---

. CS-A2
09:00 507 -

10:00 CS-A2 -
11:00EDP -
12:00 ---
1:00 -

2:00 - Cs-A2 -
3:00 - EDP -

04:00 ---
Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
LKS

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---
09:00 ---
10:00 ---
11:00 ---
12:00 ---

.nn CSB
1:00 ED L CSB --- CSB -

EDP EDP
2:00 ---

3:00 ---
04:00 ---
Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
GSB
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---

09:00 -
10:00 ---
11:00 ---
12:00 --- Cs-C1  Cs-C1
1:00 - EDP EDP
Cs-C1

2:00 --- e L
3:00 ---
04:00 ---

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
SS
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---
09:00 ---
10:00 ---

11:00 -

12:00 --- CS-C2  CS-C2
1:00 -- EDP  EDP

2:00 ---

3:00 ---

04:00 ---
Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
DIS
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---

ECB
09:00 --- --- --- --- ED L
10:00 --- --- --- --- ---
11:00 --- --- --- --- ---
12:00 --- ECB --- --- ---
1:00 --- EDP --- --- ECB
2:00 --- --- --- --- EDP
3:00 --- --- --- --- ---
04:00 --- --- --- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
HSF
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---

_ IT-Al
09:00 --- oL |

10:00 ---
11:00 ---

12:00 - IT-Al IT-AL -
1:00 --- EDP EDP

2:00 ---

3:00 ---

04:00 ---
Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
RSD
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---

IT-A2
09:00 . )" -

10:00 ---
11:00 ---

12:00 - IT-A2  IT-A2
1:00 --- EDP EDP

2:00 ---

3:00 ---

04:00 ---
Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
MPS
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00 --- - - -—-
IT-B1 el

09:00 .~ - - EDP -

10:00 ---
11:00 ---
12:00 ---
1:00 --- IT-B1
2:00 --- EDP
3:00 ---
04:00 ---
Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
RSS
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---

o IT-B2
09:00 . )" -

10:00 ---
11:00 ---
12:00 ---
1:00 --- IT-B2
2:00 IT-B2 EDP
3:00 EDP
04:00 ---
Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana

HSR

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00 ---

09:00 CEA1
10:00 PPSP

CEAl

11:00 PPS T

12:00 ---

1:00 ---
2:00 ---
3:00 ---
04:00 ---

CEA2
PPS P

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
SDJ
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---

09:00 - EC-A2  EC-AL
10:00 - PPSP  PPSP
EC-A2  EC-AL
11:00- PPST  PPST
12:00 -
1:00
2:00 ---
3:00 ---
04:00

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
PA
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---

09:00 - EE-A2 EE-AL
10:00 PPSP - PPS P
EE-AL EE-A2
11:00- PPST PPST
12:00 -
1:00 -
2:00
3:00 -
04:00

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
JS
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---

CEB
09:00 CEB PPST ME-B - ==

10:00"PSP PPS P

11:00 ---

12:00 ---

1:00 ---

2:00 ---

3:00 ---

04:00 ---
Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
HNK
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---

09:00 --- 'F\,/IPES"'.‘}‘Z ME-A1
10:00 --- --- --- PPSP
ME-A2 ME-A1
11:00 --- PRSP o
12:00 -
1:00 -
2:00 ---
3:00 -
04:00 -

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana
RNS
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 ---
09:00 ---

10:00 ---

11:00 -

12:00 ---

1:00 ---

2:00 ---

3:00 ---

04:00 ---
Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana

GDK

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 --- -X- -X-
09:00 --- -X- -X-

IT-A IT-A IT-A
10:00 ggg BEE L X BEE L
11:00 ---
12:00 ---
1:00 ---
2:00 --- CS-A1l
3:00 --- BEE P
04:00 ---

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana

BSA

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 --- cs-C1 - CS-C2
09:00 --- BEEP  --- BEE P
10:00 ---

IT-B IT-B
11:00-- BEE L BEE L
IT-B

12:00 --- BEEL
1:00 --- -X-
2:00 --- -X- -X-
3:00 --- -X- -X-
04:00 ---

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana

KBS

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00 -x-
09:00 -x-

10:00 -x-

11:00 ---

12:00 ---
1:00 ---

2:00 ---

3:00 ---
04:00 ---

CSB, ECB
BEE L

CSB, ECB

BEE L

-X-
-X-

CSB, ECB
BEE L

IT-A2
BEE P

Timetable generated with FET 5.37.2 on 1/7/21 2:22 PM



